
Brottarträffen 081005

Stockholm, 05.10.08

Klasse

Knattar Yngre
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

26kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tim Karlsson Nykvarns BF
3:00

02
3:00

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Valter Wale Norrtälje BK
PS 15:0

31 Fr
3:00

13
 1  4  0  0  0  0  24 2

3 Nikita Eframov BK Athén
Fr

PS 23:0

31
PS 10:9

32
 2  6  0  0  0  0  33 1
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